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Nane

Adams Brotherg
sox 1.08
Enterprlsc, tltah

Warren Adans
ilodena, Utah

Tony C. .llberto
BeryI, Utatr

Carl anderson
Beryl, Utah

H. L. Austln
/ tqr. Br5rner Wood
BeryI, Utatr

H . L. lustin
I Sky VLer Trailer Court
15 West Owens,
Las Vegrs, Nev.

l{arshall Austin
Beryl, Utatr

^lrnold Barlocker
Berly, Utah

Arthur Barlocker
Entcrprlse, utatr

Ivan Barlor
Enterprire, Utah

Joe Romero
Berly, Utah

Marion Beckstrom
3er'1y, Utah

Bnrno Btasl
Bunkersyllle, lfevada

Charles Bosshardt
BeryI, Utah

John ll. Bosshardt
Ber1y, Utah

Leon B6s1s1
Enterlrlac, Utah

Neal Brackcn
Bery}, Utah

Strerood Brecken
Entcrprltc, Utstr

t
for{gbl h&en
Entcrprtecr Utrh

Decreed Acres
of Rlght

tg2.hI

92.77

r']-.75

I3I.lr2

33.V6

1)

t

2

b

5-t

9

10

lrOrOO

Tota-l 112.92(A) 31r.32(B) 28.50

1L5.oo

tr5.36

l5lr.Oo
77.OO
77.OO

11

t2

TotaI
(r)
(B)

2LO.32

L6g.7r

zTL.2l

76.h0

87.50

80.00

80.(p

]Jl

L5

16

\-\

4a

lcct. No.

5-a

IO-B

L3

L?
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lccT. N0.

II

t9

Dee :+trrgess
tserly, Utarl

Charles $nrns
Box 2o
BeryI, Utetl

Busnar, nort, & urnkrns
{ Jacob Busnar
,lnterprisO, Utan

Alonzo C. ChrLstensen
Newcastler Utatt

Craig Clark
Beryl, Utalt

Harold W. ilonroe
bx 392
Perris, CallJornia

Ira CLark
Bt. 1r gox 205-A
Perris, Callfornia

Grant Clove $ Son
Enr-erprlser Utatt

V. lprralne lox
17i N rth 20O rast
St. George, Utalt

George Crawt'ord
Box 381
En+.ernriser iltsh

Joseph Del Vecchio
qe:-tr, I-Ital',

Dr. ,Io senh Sayl i n
9oo+-hill hof essicnal lld 'r
323 tast Footh'i1L ..'.r., eva- l,
Arciidia, Caljfornia

I)ee lrrr -ess

3ery1, ll+"31

F)-o;id trnee

fvirLs, II+-ah

Entt.rprlse Farms Co.
Enterpri.se, II+,att

Enterprlss Jrlard
f Ivan Rarlow
Ente:orlse, IItah

Escalanie Farms
* Gene Butler
Star Routee lllgtl

E].no Famsworth
Enterprlse, Utah

Albert Feldsted,
Box 23
Perowan, Utdt

DECRET-,D ACRES

OF RTGHT

76.CK)

80.00

60.oo

tlrO.0O

L\5.25

h0.00

bo.oo

7).9

150.00

]-96.tg

200.cn

140.00

e0.00

09.08

25('O.O(l

50.oo

920.m

185.8?

20

22

2)-L

23-B

2L

25

6

28

?9

32

3)

3lt

35

Eo.m
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Escalentc VallGy
BIRXI-ENTERM,ISE PAGE THRXE

accT. N0.

5t

5\ ,)

Jeff Falwin
Box N5
|,!lMord, Utah

Edward Gardner
8ery1, Utah

KunenOardner
292 Scuth 7OQ West
Cejar City, tah

LeornaL Gar/der
Feryl, Utah

Mrs. Yerda Page elake
1J+5 North JOO l.Iast
St. George, Utatr

Ralph A. C'erdner
Bery1, Utah

R. J. Kaltenborn( Ralph A. Gsdner
Bery1, tltah

Gentry Bros.
t Gentry Dalry
St. George, Utah

Dewey Godard
Bery1, Utah

Dr. A. L. Grrff
2l West Center St.
Cedar CltyrUtah

E. H. Graff
Hurrlcane, Uta}t

Drward HeIl
Enter?rtse, Utah

Parley Harker
BeryI, Utatr

Carl Ho}n
Hatch, Utah

George S. HoIt
8ery1, tltah

H. Wayne Holt
Ber;yl, Utah

Jack E.lacy1c
Beryl, Utah

Leland Holt
Enterprlse, Uf,atr

l{oodnrff Holt
Enterprlse, Iltatr

DECREED ACRES
OF RIGHT

65.L9

88.22

r00.oc)

L60.00

160.00

hoo.oo

l+2O.00

233.1J9

95.00

98.OO

6L7.gt

L35.58

r58.oo

r52.69

80.oo

7E.5o

160.00

69.go

65.m

NAII{E

x
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3e

39

lrO
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L3

LT

I$

16

be

5o

5t

5z

L7

L8
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Escalrnte Vrl1eY
BERYI,-ENTERFRISE PAGE

lccr. Nc. NAI,TE
DECRED ACRES

OF RIGHT

71t.39

180.26

5oo.oo

Tot,aI
(r)
(B)

99.22

99.15

88. ?0

55

<A

57

(R

5e

Donald HorsleY
Beryl, Utalt

Colurnbia Iron lrtlning Co ' e

Box 851
Cedar CltY, Utah

tdvard Hunt
gnterPrlse, Utah

RaY V' Hunt
8ery1, rltatt

HesleY lfunt
BeryI, Utah

Hiflian Hrrnt

BtrYl, Utdt

Lera rd Tlf'fl*EnterPrts€e u t'

Jones Trrrrrarr and bunt'

t"H:lJ":"ii.n

T,;*.l'lli: $.,n"' '""'

Columbi.a lron Minlng Co.l

Box 851

c'Jlt--citv' utah

Ht:'":, l#""u
A'e'-ltlloXr"t street
113 Nortn e'
-ti{t t"e^t' Nev'

-"$.rril"

L' David 'Love-g""Yf 
' 

Ut'etl

nrtrant' qeachan
"71'Davi'r'ove
i""Yr' Ut"tt

charnce:r uacFal]11e"tii s""in roo '{3"o
a:e* cttY' utsh

Ual]-lce l'lec -Far]'-ene
i?ilu'1* rqJ:""
-c-"ao GltY' u!3n

l20.oo

'"??\ |13:i3
iii rgo'oo

t88.56

r't.ro

'iliq'H

150.00

80.00

51

1?0.?h
91.30
?b.Lil

9z.oo

6)

5tr

65

56

67

AA

?0

]'5O.oo

160.Oo
TL
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Eace,Iento YrUct
BERYI..EIITER,PRTSE PIGE FI\IE

lccT. ll0. NAUE DECREM ACRES
OF RTGHT

83.0o
l2

73

Itl11lan llettewg
Beryl, Uteh

John C. ilc Gery(Estete)
Beryl, Utah

Calvin G.l{et'Ier
Rt. #I Box 189

7L

75

76

77

78

T9

80

81

62

83

8L

85

85

87

ShaJta, Callfornla

Helen Frarcis Brldges
528 ttonterey Street
Bakersf le1d, Callfornla

AustirjD. Moyle
Bcrylrrrl'sh

E. Gordon Ucyle
EnterprJ-ser Utalt

Jack E. iloylc
Beryl, Utalt

Lane ilope
Berly, Utelt

Nlels Nlelsen
Bery1, Utetl

Corporatl',r of hes. 0f AaronlcOrder
2331 South State St.
fla1t Lalce Clty, Utsh

trlfred Pcdersen
Beryl, Utrh

Vern Plckerell
Nercastle, Ut"lt

A. E. Plckerlng
Enterprlsc, Utah

Arttur Plper
Beryl, Uteh

W.lJ. hloc
flaryI, Utah

HarrT Randall
Berflr Utah

flil'bd Randall
Entcrprleer Utett

'!it' 'rZZ:i2(n) 29.28

2lr0.OO

25o.6l.)

Total 378.80(a) 300.00(b) 7E.80

Total L75.OE(l) 8o.m(n) 65.oo
(c) 152.08
(D) 15O.oO

153.90

162.00

g0.oo

1r0.00

r50.00

illlro.oo

56.2)

7b.l+O

73.(t3

80.oo

?otel L77.\2(r) 76.Ls(B) 1or.27

E8
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Eecelantc VeIIey
BERYL.NTER,PR,ISE N GE SD(

lccT. N0.

90-r

90*B

100

LO2

D'CRED ACRES
OF RIGHT

l-'lq.85
Jack Reber
Tvins, Utah

Clare Rcber
bt 5z
Sante Clare, Lttah

Ioren Reber
Beryl, Utah

Cl,ire RBber
bx 52
Sante Clara, Utah

Robert Reeve
l{ewca^gtb, Uta}r

L.V. Roblngon
Beryl, Utah

Joe Ronero
BeryI, Utah

D. L. 9argent
Cedar Clty, Utah

Albert Schrartz
Beryl, Iltah

Wl1gon 6cott
Beryl, Utah

Heber Serry
27I North 30O West
Cedar Ctty, Utah

Ileber Ser;y
I Wesley Hunt
Beryl, Utalr

Heber Seqp
f, wl]-lten Hunt
Beryl, Utah

\pnan Sevlr
275 North 300 lfest
Cedar Clty, Utah

Dudley F. Shelly
17? Sharan Drlve
Pamone, Caltfornla

N$m

E9

9L

Total 360.00(l) bo.oo
(n) izo.oo

50.oo

160.00

53.87

79.Cn

150.00

76.jo

L55.5o

150.o0

th5.7o

r7l_.OO

92

93

9L

e5

96

97

98

99

160.00

Total 295.@
(r) r35.oo
(B) r5o.oo

Charles Sldes
eox 1L5
Moreno, Callfornl-a r17.80

I01

r03



lccT. N0.

IOL

r05

107

10E

109

110

111

112

113

r16

117

119

120

Escdrntc VaIIey
BFN L-ENTMTAISE 9AGE

June Simkins
Box 35
EnterprJ.se, Uf,ah

Ralph $nftn
Bery1, Utatr

Heber- Staheli
En*-erprise, Utrrh

Herril-l- Stahell
Enterprlse, Utah

C.l-I. Fralley
Bery1, Utetr

ldr11oa G. Hunphrl.es
Box 11lr
Enterprise, Utah

Colunbia Iron Mining Co.
tsox 851

Cedar City, utah

Charles Twitchell
Enbernlr.-, Utah

Margariio Vi-cerra
Bery1, 'Ttah

Chester Hhltelaw
18 South Main St.
Cedar Ci-ty, Utah

A.P. Winsor
Enterprise, Utah

Lester Woods
Beryl, Utah

G.T. lrfuertz
Star Route
BeryI, U1'5

Enterprlse Resevojl & CanalCo.
I Morval Brecken
Enterprlse, Utah

Newcastle Reservoir & Cenal Co.
ln Alonzo C. Christensen

Newcastle, Utalt

Howard & ALra Holt
X l{ovard Holt
Enterprlser Utah

Harrlson Dltch
I CerL Harrison
129 North 50O West
Cedar Ctty, Utah

Tullts Dltch
fr Devld lbIItu
lfeucertcl, Utsh

NAI,IE DECR,ET'D ACRES
OF N,IGHT

105

157.oo

L5).O7

r50.)5

77.83

'80.00

r82.o0

80.0o

115.0O

20.36

J-75.82

b3.87

77.20

52.7o

Surface Water

Surface Water

Surfece lJeter

2().TL

lrl+

u5

II8

I21

zl.t.87
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ESCTLAil1E VI,LET
BERT-I,.NIMMTSE MI}E EIGHT

NII,TE

Plett prtcu
I tfanen Hlatt
Newcastle, Utatl

Gerald L. Holt
209 Nortb 2O3,West
St. Geroge, Utah

Pinto IrrLgation Co,
Att: AroI J. Hafen, Secr.
Santa Clara, Utah

Eloyd R. Bekins
301 Copa De 9ro Road
Los Angeles, 2L, Californla

C. Ton Hnlland
Bery1, Utah

Helrrin Hulet
Newcastle, Utatr

F. S. Jack Reber
fr Jack Reber
Bcrylr t11,61

G. l'filton Sevy
bBL souttr 150 West

Cedar City, Utah

Sterling fir]lis
New Castle, 'tah
Neal Bracken
Ber1yl, Utah

Enter-orlse Farrns
Enterprj-se, utah

r.'

lccT. llo.

L22

L23

121

r25

]-26

L27

128

L29

130

131

L32

Decreed Acres
of rlght

L\.59

17.05


